
 

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft
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Virnsberg Stand: 8. Juli 2006 20:15 Uhr

   s  l  Time

1 TSV Flachslanden 10 5 1:03:09
 Anton Lederer 3 0 14:11
 Reinhard Zink 2 1 15:27
 Hubert Bogendörfer 3 1 16:38
 Andreas Zink 2 3 16:53

2 TSV Emskirchen 9 8 1:03:12
 Marcus Saltner 2 1 14:14
 Jürgen Humann 3 0 16:07
 Harald Schenk 1 4 16:24
 Bertram Rupprecht 3 3 16:27

3 Sportverein
Unteraltenbernheim 8 4 1:03:31

 Heiko Wirth 2 0 14:38
 Johannes Herbolzheimer 1 1 15:49
 Jochen Billenstein 1 2 16:17
 Achim Hartmann 4 1 16:47

4 SSV Lohr 4 1 1:06:39
 Johannes Hörber 2 0 16:09
 Alexander Junker 1 1 16:22
 Meike Seybold 1 0 17:02
 Thomas Kosian 0 0 17:06

5 SV Bürglein 5 3 1:07:16
 Sebastian Gaukler 2 0 15:31
 Sebastian Weiß 0 0 16:11
 Wolfgang Oheimer 2 0 17:10
 Florian Horneber 1 3 18:24

6 TSV Ipsheim 4 2 1:07:18
 Markus Rückert 0 1 15:19
 Klaus Gröger 2 0 16:26
 Jan Salomon 0 1 17:36
 Michael Bially 2 0 17:57

7 LG Ansbach 13 8 1:10:28
 Jörg Berendt 4 2 16:38
 Peter Müller-Wechsler 3 4 17:00
 Susi Reinhardt 3 2 18:23
 Adolf Körber 3 0 18:27

8 Virnsberg 8 2 1:11:08
 Michael Strauß 2 0 17:30
 Marco Geißler 2 1 17:36
 Robert Strauß 2 1 17:51
 Sebastian Reeg 2 0 18:11

9 SV Elpersdorf 6 5 1:11:11
 Georg Schuster 1 0 16:12
 Christian Stritzel 5 1 18:08
 Harld Erber 0 3 18:21
 Markus Hetzel 0 1 18:30

10 SV Virnsberg Jugend 9 3 1:11:28
 Daniel Schwarz 1 0 15:05
 Patrick Sporer 2 1 16:53
 Mateusz Koldyj 2 0 19:31
 Susanne Strauß 4 2 19:59

11 SK Aurach 11 3 1:11:43
 Josef Rank 3 0 16:43
 Christoph Rank 1 0 17:07
 Martin Siller 4 1 18:54
 Josef Schock 3 2 18:59

12 SG Trautskirchen 7 3 1:11:46
 Thomas Stürzenhofecker 1 1 15:20
 Kurt Endres 0 0 17:24
 Rainer Emmert 4 1 19:00
 Michael Babinsky 2 1 20:02

13 SV Oberdachstetten 10 11 1:14:31
 Friedrich Eder 1 2 16:44
 Sebastian Büchler 2 1 18:34
 Peter Plagens 3 4 19:30
 Michael Steingruber 4 4 19:43

14 Virnsberg 10 5 1:15:30
 Gerhard Kreller 4 2 18:25
 Alfred Büchler 2 1 18:26
 Gerhard Guggenberger 2 0 18:57
 Mike Bradley 2 2 19:42

15 SSV Egenhausen Jugend 10 10 1:19:25
 Jakob Baumann 0 2 16:55
 Lena Schneider 2 2 19:35
 Anna Puchner 4 3 19:47
 Nicole Fliegner 4 3 23:08

16 SV Bürglein 7 7 1:20:57
 Thomas Ziegler 2 0 19:15
 Fred Ziegler 3 2 20:17
 Johannes Filmer 0 3 20:42
 Dehner Matthias 2 2 20:43
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Virnsberg Stand: 10. Juli 2006 16:29 Uhr

    s  l  Time
1 Anton Lederer TSV Flachslanden 3 0 14:11
2 Marcus Saltner TSV Emskirchen 2 1 14:14
3 Heiko Wirth Sportverein Unteraltenbernheim 2 0 14:38
4 Daniel Schwarz SV Virnsberg Jugend 1 0 15:05
5 Klaus Berger SG Obernzenn 0 0 15:06
6 Markus Rückert TSV Ipsheim 0 1 15:19
7 Thomas Stürzenhofecker SG Trautskirchen 1 1 15:20
8 Reinhard Zink TSV Flachslanden 2 1 15:27
9 Sebastian Gaukler SV Bürglein 2 0 15:31
10 Johannes Herbolzheimer Sportverein Unteraltenbernheim 1 1 15:49
11 Ludwig Waldner SG Obernzenn 2 0 15:56
12 Jürgen Humann TSV Emskirchen 3 0 16:07
13 Johannes Hörber SSV Lohr 2 0 16:09
14 Sebastian Weiß SV Bürglein 0 0 16:11
15 Georg Schuster SV Elpersdorf 1 0 16:12
16 Jochen Billenstein Sportverein Unteraltenbernheim 1 2 16:17
17 Alexander Junker SSV Lohr 1 1 16:22
18 Harald Schenk TSV Emskirchen 1 4 16:24
19 Klaus Gröger TSV Ipsheim 2 0 16:26
20 Bertram Rupprecht TSV Emskirchen 3 3 16:27
21 Hubert Bogendörfer TSV Flachslanden 3 1 16:38
22 Jörg Berendt LG Ansbach 4 2 16:38
23 Josef Rank SK Aurach 3 0 16:43
24 Friedrich Eder SV Oberdachstetten 1 2 16:44
25 Achim Hartmann Sportverein Unteraltenbernheim 4 1 16:47
26 Patrick Sporer SV Virnsberg Jugend 2 1 16:53
27 Andreas Zink TSV Flachslanden 2 3 16:53
28 Jakob Baumann SSV Egenhausen Jugend 0 2 16:55
29 Peter Müller-Wechsler LG Ansbach 3 4 17:00
30 Meike Seybold SSV Lohr 1 0 17:02
31 Thomas Kosian SSV Lohr 0 0 17:06
32 Christoph Rank SK Aurach 1 0 17:07
33 Wolfgang Oheimer SV Bürglein 2 0 17:10
34 Kurt Endres SG Trautskirchen 0 0 17:24
35 Ingo Hecker TSV Emskirchen 3 3 17:26
36 Theresa Humann TSV Emskirchen 2 1 17:29
37 Michael Strauß Virnsberg 2 0 17:30
38 Jan Salomon TSV Ipsheim 0 1 17:36
39 Marco Geißler Virnsberg 2 1 17:36
40 Robert Strauß Virnsberg 2 1 17:51
41 Michael Bially TSV Ipsheim 2 0 17:57
42 Christian Stritzel SV Elpersdorf 5 1 18:08
43 Sebastian Reeg Virnsberg 2 0 18:11
44 Harld Erber SV Elpersdorf 0 3 18:21
45 Susi Reinhardt LG Ansbach 3 2 18:23
46 Florian Horneber SV Bürglein 1 3 18:24
47 Gerhard Kreller Virnsberg 4 2 18:25
48 Alfred Büchler Virnsberg 2 1 18:26
49 Adolf Körber LG Ansbach 3 0 18:27
50 Markus Hetzel SV Elpersdorf 0 1 18:30
51 Sebastian Büchler SV Oberdachstetten 2 1 18:34
52 Martin Siller SK Aurach 4 1 18:54
53 Gerhard Guggenberger Virnsberg 2 0 18:57
54 Josef Schock SK Aurach 3 2 18:59
55 Rainer Emmert SG Trautskirchen 4 1 19:00
56 Thomas Ziegler SV Bürglein 2 0 19:15
57 Peter Plagens SV Oberdachstetten 3 4 19:30
58 Mateusz Koldyj SV Virnsberg Jugend 2 0 19:31
59 Lena Schneider SSV Egenhausen Jugend 2 2 19:35
60 Mike Bradley Virnsberg 2 2 19:42
61 Michael Steingruber SV Oberdachstetten 4 4 19:43
62 Jan Rückert TSV Ipsheim 2 2 19:45
63 Anna Puchner SSV Egenhausen Jugend 4 3 19:47
64 Susanne Strauß SV Virnsberg Jugend 4 2 19:59
65 Michael Babinsky SG Trautskirchen 2 1 20:02
66 Dominik Ott SSV Lohr 1 2 20:16
67 Fred Ziegler SV Bürglein 3 2 20:17
68 Fritz Moßmeier SV Oberdachstetten 3 0 20:22
69 Johannes Filmer SV Bürglein 0 3 20:42
70 Dehner Matthias SV Bürglein 2 2 20:43
71 Tanja Ross-Schenk TSV Emskirchen 5 2 20:43
72 Tina Ebert SSV Lohr 2 1 21:11
73 Hilde Köhler SG Obernzenn 1 3 21:32
74 Ute Salomon TSV Ipsheim 2 2 22:19
75 Nicole Fliegner SSV Egenhausen Jugend 4 3 23:08
76 Sebastian Salomon TSV Ipsheim 4 3 23:25
77 Frank Fischer Virnsberg 3 4 28:00
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